SCHWARZ-WALD TAPAS

TAPAS ARE DISHES IN SMALL PORTIONS. THREE TAPAS ARE ABOUT THE

SIZE OF A MAIN COURSE.

MARINATED KING OYSTER MUSHROOMSZH-2L
CELERY PUREE | SPRUCE PESTO

BLACK BALSAMIC LENTILS3>ALMN0
TURNIP | BEET ROOT | WILD GARLIC PESTO

SMALL SALAD3A&H-1LM,0
LETTUCE | RAW VEGETABLE SALADS | APPLE VINAIGRETTE

PICKLED GARDEN VEGETABLESHH-2
BEETROOT HUMMUS | ROSEMARY BRITTLE

CARAMELIZED GOAT CHEESESM.©
PUMPKIN HUMMUS | SOUR CHERRY CHUTNEY

CHARD SALADGH-3M
OVENRICOTTA | TOMATO WALNUS PESTO

BRAISED PUMPKIN3AA-1M,0
FENNEL | SPRUCE PESTO

BEEF SALAD>M.©
PEPPERS | RED ONION

BLACK FOREST VITELLOAA-1.CDM
PINK SADDLE OF VEAL | CHESTNUT | ARUGULA

SMOKED TROUT SALAD3A-3.D.:M,0
CAULIFLOWER | FENNEL | WHITE BEANS

8.20 €

6.90 €

6.30 €

7.20 €

7.50 €

7.20 €

/.10 €

7.90 €

9.50 €

/.80 €

ALL PRICES INCL. 19% MwST. SPEIS.

ADDITIVES: 2) WITH PRESERVATIVE AGENTS 3) CONTAINS ANTIOXIDANTS 5) SULPHURATED 7) CONTAINS

PHOSPHATE 8) CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN 15) CONTAINS NITRITE CURING SALT, ALLERGEN INFORMATION: A)
CEREALS AND PRODUCTS WHICH CONTAIN GLUTEN A.1) WHEAT AND PRODUCTS THEREOF A.3) BARLEY AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF A.ll-) OATS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF C) EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF D) FISH AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF F) SOYA AND PRODUCTS THEREOF G) MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H) NUTS AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF H.1) ALMONDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.2) HAZELNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.3)
WALNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.ll-) CASHEW NUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF L) CELERY AND PRODUCTS
THEREOF M) MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF N) SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF O) SULPHUR



SMOKED VENISON HAM3/12A-4H.1L
SELLERIE APPLE SALAD | CRANBERRY

NOODLE SoupAA-LLo
BEEF | ROOT VEGETABLE

PUMPKIN SOUPZN.©
PUMPKIN BRITTLE

BAKED PUMPKIN CAKEAALRLM
QUAIL BEANS | ORANGE AND CELERY PESTO

ROTE BETE - GRAUPENRISOTTOAALCLO
WURZELGEMUSE | SALBEI

BLACK FOREST BowL3FHH-2MN,0,P
LAMB'S LETTUCE | MILLET | CARROT | BEANS | PUMPKIN SEEDS PEAR |
BEETROOT HUMMUS | CURRANT DRESSING

STRUDEL WITH SWEET POTATOAALCGM
PEAR | GOAT CHEESE

STRUDEL WITH SCHAUFELESAA-1C.GM
SCHAUFELE | SAUERKRAUT

CREAM CHEESE PORCINI MUSHROOM DUMPLING3>AA1C,GLMO0
SAVOY CABBAGE | ONION JAM

MOUNTAIN CHEESE SPAETZLEAA-LCGH.2
MELTING ONION | TOMATO WALNUT PESTO

THYME POTATO CASSEROQLEGH-3:.L0
TURNIP | SHEEP'S CHEESE | TOMATO WALNUT PESTO

BEEF FRITTERS?/AA-LCRGLMO
MASHED POTATOES AND CELERY | ONION JAM

8.90 €

3.50 €

3.50 €

/.10 €

/.10 €

7.10 €

/.30 €

/.70 €

7.30 €

/.30 €

7.90 €

7.50 €

ALL PRICES INCL. 19% MwST. SPEIS.

ADDITIVES: 2) WITH PRESERVATIVE AGENTS 3) CONTAINS ANTIOXIDANTS 5) SULPHURATED 7) CONTAINS

PHOSPHATE 8) CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN 15) CONTAINS NITRITE CURING SALT, ALLERGEN INFORMATION: A)
CEREALS AND PRODUCTS WHICH CONTAIN GLUTEN A.1) WHEAT AND PRODUCTS THEREOF A.3) BARLEY AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF A.ll-) OATS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF C) EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF D) FISH AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF F) SOYA AND PRODUCTS THEREOF G) MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H) NUTS AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF H.1) ALMONDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.2) HAZELNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.3)
WALNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.ll-) CASHEW NUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF L) CELERY AND PRODUCTS
THEREOF M) MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF N) SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF O) SULPHUR



SCHNITZEL FROM BOILED BOILED BEEF3>/AALCFGLMO 8.90 €
MUSTARD CRUST | GINGER CARROTS | HORSERADISH PESTO

BRAISED VEAL CHEEKS>/AALFRGLM,O 9.90 €
FRIED POINTED CABBAGE | ONION JAM

VENISON RAGOUT3® 9.30 €
POINTED CABBAGE | PEAR CHUTNEY

BRAISED ALSATIAN CHICKENG®Y-© 8.10 €
RoOOT VEGETABLES

CoD IN HERBAL QjL3PFRGHLO 9.50 €
ORANGE FENNEL VEGETABLES HORSERADISH PLAGUE

PORTION OF SPAETZLE>/AALCFLO 6.50 €
BLACK FOREST CAKE SLICE/AALCFG 4.20 €

CHERRY WATER

FLAMED LEMON TARTZ/7AA.LCGH.2 .40 €
WHITE CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE/A-LRH.1H.4 L.4O €
OAT BisQuiT | CASHEW GREAM

FIR MoussE3.¢.6GH-1,0 3.90 €
APRICOT | ALMOND

FARM ICE CREAM®

ALL PRICES INCL. 19% MwST. SPEIS.

ADDITIVES: 2) WITH PRESERVATIVE AGENTS 3) CONTAINS ANTIOXIDANTS 5) SULPHURATED 7) CONTAINS
PHOSPHATE 8) CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN 15) CONTAINS NITRITE CURING SALT, ALLERGEN INFORMATION: A)
CEREALS AND PRODUCTS WHICH CONTAIN GLUTEN A.1) WHEAT AND PRODUCTS THEREOF A.3) BARLEY AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF A.4) OATS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF C) EGGS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF D) FISH AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF F) SOYA AND PRODUCTS THEREOF G) MILK AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H) NUTS AND
PRODUCTS THEREOF H.1) ALMONDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.2) HAZELNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.3)
WALNUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF H.4) CASHEW NUTS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF L) CELERY AND PRODUCTS
THEREOF M) MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS THEREOF N) SESAME SEEDS AND PRODUCTS THEREOF O) SULPHUR



